
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 

SEVEN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
KYD 18 

 
 

Fly With Me  
Peach Infused Ketel One, Chambord, Strawberry & Hibiscus Shrub, 

Lime  
 

Tropical Temptation 

Melon & Sous Vide Hennessy Pure White, Mango Brandy, Pineapple 
Liqueur,  

Mango – Pineapple - Melon Juice, Lime Juice 
 

Around the World 

Flor De Cana 18, Cocchi Bianco, Yuzu Juice, Honey Syrup 
 

Crimson Sunset 
Gin Tanqueray, Aperol, Lillet Blanc, Blood Orange 

 
Absolute Zero 

Plymouth Gin, Dolin Blanc Vermouth, Dolin Dry Vermouth,  
Orange Bitters 

  
Spicy Agave 

Avion Silver Tequila, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Triple Sec, 
 Lemon, Habanero Tincture 

  
Cloud in Oaxaca 

Del Maguey Mezcal, D.O.M. Benedictine, Rosemary Syrup,  
Saline Water, Lime 

  
Shade of Jade  

Cucumber Infused Belvedere, Basil & Mint Syrup, Lemon  
  

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 
  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BOURBON INSPIRED COCKTAILS 
KYD 20 

 
 

Knob Creek Noir 
Cherry Infused Knob Creek, Graham's Six Grape Port 

Cherry Bitters, Cherry juice reduction 
 

Resplendence 
Brown Butter Washed High West Rendezvous Rye,  

Smoked maple syrup, Vanilla bitters 
 

 Barrel Aged 
Woodford Reserve “Seven Special Selection”, Hennessey VS,  

Amaretto Disaronno 
  
  

Seven’s Boulevardier 
Duck Fat Washed Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, 

Campari and Luxardo Cherry Syrup Foam  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“If I cannot drink bourbon and smoke cigars in Heaven than I shall not go.” 

                       
                                                             -Mark Twain 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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SEVEN’S NON-ALCOHOLIC SIGNATURES 
KYD 12 

 
 
 

Round and Shiny 
Homemade Strawberry Shrub & Peach Lemonade Soda 

 
 
 

Designated Driver 

Apple, Lavender- Vanilla Syrup, Lime & Ginger Ale 

  
 
 

Iron Will 
Dragon Fruit, Lemonade, Lychee & Coconut–Lychee Foam 

  
 
 

No-Groni 
Lyre’s Italian Orange Non-alcoholic Spirit 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“I don’t need alcohol to see the world in its depths, I carry the sun in me.” 

                       
                                                             -Lamine Pearlheart 

OREGON, US 
 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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BOURBON 
BASIL HAYDEN’S 
BLANTON STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL 
BLANTON’S GOLD 
BUFFALO TRACE 
BULLEIT 
DUKE  
DUKE GRAND CRU (FOUNDERS RESERVE) 
EAGLE RARE 17 YR 
GEORGE T. STAGG 
HIGH WEST BOURBON 
HUDSON BABY BOURBON 
KNOB CREEK 
LEOPOLD BROS AMERICAN SMALL BATCH 
SMOOTH AMBLER WHITE 
UNCLE NEAREST 1856  
UNCLE NEAREST 1884 
WILLETT SINGLE BARREL POT STILL11YR 
WOODFORD RESERVE 
WOODFORD RESERVE- SEVEN SELECTION 
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 
WILLIAM LARUE WELLER 
WILLIAM LARUE WELLER, WHEATED  
SPECIAL RESERVE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
88 
80 
16 
15 
16 
28 
225 
200 
20 
35 
16 
20 
17 
24 
20 
115 
15 
16 
16 
200 
20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 

RYE 
 

BULLEIT RYE 
HIGH WEST ‘RENDEZVOUS’ 
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE 
HIGH WEST RYE 
RITTENHOUSE RYE 
SAZERAC RYE 
SAZERAC RYE 18 YR 
WHISTLE PIG 10YR 
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG 

EDITION VIII  

KENTUCKY, US 
UTAH, US 
UTAH, US 
UTAH, US 

      KENTUCKY, US 
OREGON, US 
OREGON, US 

VIRGINIA, US 
VIRGINIA, US 

 15 
20 
20 
20 
18 
20 
250 
36 
140 

 
 
 

WHISK(E)Y 
 

BALCONES ‘BABY BLUE’ 
CANADIAN CLUB 
JACK DANIELS 
JD SINGLE BARREL 
JAMESON 
LEOPOLD BROS ‘AMERICAN’ 

 

TEXAS, US 
ONTARIO, CAN   

TENNESSEE, US    
TENNESSEE, US 

DUBLIN, IRE 
COLORADO, US 

 

20 
15 
15 
20 
15 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good whiskey is barely 
enough.”        

                                                        -Mark Twain 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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                                        SINGLE MALT 
 

BRUICHLADDICH BLACK ART 1990 
CARDHU 
DALMORE 1978 
DALWHINNIE 15YR 
GLENKINCHIE 12YR 
GLENROTHES 12YR SOLEO 
GLENROTHES 18YR SOLEO 
LAGAVULIN 16YR 
LAPHROAIG 10YR 
TALISKER 10YR 
TALISKER STORM 
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 
GLENMORANGIE THE DUTHAC 
MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK 
MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK 
AULTMORE 12YR  

             ISLAY 
       SPEYSIDE 

HIGHLAND 
HIGHLAND 
LOWLAND 
SPEYSIDE 
SPEYSIDE 

ISLAY 
ISLAY 

ISLE OF SKYE 
ISLE OF SKYE 
ISLE OF SKYE 

SCOTLAND 
SPEYSIDE 
SPEYSIDE 
SPEYSIDE 

 

60 
18 

160 
17 
17 
16 
32 
40 
17 
20 
17 
16 
17 
17 
20 
20 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

“I’m a man of simple tastes. I’m always satisfied with the best.”        

                                                        -Oscar Wilde 

 

 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 

BLENDS 
 

DEWAR’S DOUBLE AGED 27YR 
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL 
DEWAR’S 15YR 
DEWAR’S 18YR 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12YR 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER ‘KING GEORGE V’ ED. 2007 

           

 

VODKA 
 

ABSOLUT CITRON 
BELVEDERE 
CHOPIN 
CIROC 
CIROC PEACH 
GREY GOOSE 
GREY GOOSE L’ORANGE 
KETEL ONE 
STOLI 
STOLI ELITE 
TITO’S 

SWEDEN 
POLAND 
POLAND 
FRANCE 
FRANCE 
FRANCE 
FRANCE 

NETHERLANDS 
RUSSIA 
RUSSIA 

USA 
 

15 
19 
19 
17 
16 
19 
19 
18 
15 
24 
17 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

90 
15 
18 
22 
15 
55 
95 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

GIN 
 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
BOMBAY EAST 
STAR OF BOMBAY 
THE BOTANIST 
BEEFEATER 
HENDRICKS 
MONKEY 47 
TANQUERAY 
TANQUERAY 10 
PLYMOUTH 
GIN MARE 

LONDON, UK 
LONDON, UK 
LONDON, UK 

                     ISLAY, SCT 
LONDON, UK 

SCOTLAND, UK 
GERMANY 

SCOTLAND, UK 
SCOTLAND, UK 

PLYMOUTH, UK 
VILANOVA, SPAIN 

                 15 
15 
16 
20 
15 
17 
22 
16 
18 
16 
18 

 

 

TEQUILA 
 

 
CLASE AZUL PLATA                                                                            28 
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO                                                                    32 
CLASE AZUL GOLD                                                                              85 
CLASE AZUL EXTRA ANEJO                                                             120 
DON JULIO BLANCO                                                                            17 
DON JULIO REPOSADO                                                                       18 
DON JULIO AÑEJO                                                                                20 
PATRON SILVER                                                                                    15 
PATRON AÑEJO                                                                                     19 
TEARS OF LLORONA                                                                            62 
VIDA DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL                                                         15 
GRAN PATRON EXTRA ANEJO SAN PIEDRA                                    120                  

28 
32 
85 

120 
17 
18 
20 
15 
19 
62 
15 

120 
 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 
 

                                                        
                                                           

                                                           RUM 

 

 

7 FATHOMS                                         
ABUELO 7YR 
APPLETON 21YR 
APPLETON SIGNATURE 
BACARDI 
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ 
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
SANTA TERESA 1796 
FLOR DE CAÑA 5YR 
FLOR DE CAÑA 18YR 
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL 
MOUNT GAY 
PLANTATION GRANDE  

RESERVE 
ZACAPA 23 AÑOS 
ZACAPA XO 
LEBLON CACHACA 

                   CAYMAN 
PANAMA 
JAMAICA 
JAMAICA 

CUBA 
CUBA 
CUBA 

JAMAICA 
              VENEZUELA 

NICARAGUA 
NICARAGUA 

BERMUDA 
                BARBADOS                    
                BARBADOS 
             
            GUATEMALA 

GUATEMALA 
BRASIL 

               15 
15 
32 
15 
15 
18 
16 
15 
18 
15 
20 
15 
15 
16 

 
20 
28                 
16 

 
 
 

 
 

  

                                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN KYD AND CHARGED IN USD ( 1 KYD = 1.25 USD ) 

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  
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FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COGNAC 
COURVOISIER VSOP 
COURVOISIER XO IMPERIAL 
HENNESSY VS 
HENNESSY XO 
HENNESSY PURE WHITE  
REMY MARTIN XO 
D’USSE     

CALVADOS PÈRE MAGLOIRE VS 

                         18 
 36 
18 
38 
18 
36 
18 
15 

                         
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 

 
2 OZ 

1 ½ OZ 
1 OZ 
½ OZ 

490 
380 
250 
130 

BEER 
 

CAYBREW 
WHITE TIP 
SHELL SHOCK 
RED STRIPE 
AMSTEL LIGHT 
BUD LIGHT 
CORONA 
GUINNESS 
STELLA ARTOIS 
PERONI 
HEINEKEN 

 

 
CAYMAN 
CAYMAN 
CAYMAN 
JAMAICA 

NETHERLANDS 
US 

MEXICO 
IRELAND 
BELGIUM 

ITALY 
NETHERLANDS 

 

 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
 

  

 
 
 

 

 

 

“Beer, if drunk in moderation, softens the temper,  

cheers the spirit and promotes health.” 

                                                        -Thomas Jefferson 
 


